Position

Facilities Manager

Electrical/Instrumentation Tech

11

Electronic Technician Il
Operations Technician Il
Service Worker lll
Service Worker I
Electronic Technician Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Construction Supervisor
Service Worker Il
Purchasing Technician
Operations Technician Il
Operations Technician Il
Electrician Il

Purchasing Technician
Operations Technician Il
Operations Technician Il
Service Worker Il
Operations Technician |
Service Worker Il
Operations Technician |
Service Worker Il
Service Worker |

Service Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District
Palmdale Water District

Department Total Wages

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$147,467
$118,809

$111,026
$109,966
$107,836
$107,327
$106,555
$102,935
$97,688
$94,346
$93,134
$92,956
$88,239
$87,686
$84,987
$84,808
$84,775
$82,277
$81,906
$71.118
$64,159
$63,680
$60,237
$58,502
$54,890
$43,810
$39.817
$13,202
$9,173

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,261
$11,051

$25,957
$9,167
$7,039
$26,022
$31,681
$26,474
$18,291
$15.917
$29,552
$30,383
$20,270
$21,877
$24,125
$24,668
$19,576
$27,442
$21,226
$28,791
$22,894
$19,401
$26,005
$27,320
$11,012
$5,924
$2,482
$803
$628



